Open A Arena - BAD Productions (Amarillo, TX) - 12/05/2020
Sat. #10 Masters HC - 11 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle
1 109.92 16
1 109.92 16
2 92.21 15
2 92.21 15
3 91.65 10
3 91.65 10
Sat. #12HC - 20 teams
Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle
1 111.76 16
1 111.76 16
2 112.07 14
2 112.07 14
3 112.46 13
3 112.46 13
4 94 .48 12
4 94.48 12
5 58.44 10
5 58.44 10
Sat. #6 HC - 15 teams
Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle
1 107.41 13
1 107.41 13
2 115.98 13
2 115.98 13
3 116.68 13
3 116.68 13
4 111.81 11
4 111.81 11

Sun. All Levels HC All Draw - 23 teams

Last Name

McPherson
Pritchett
Daniel
McPherson
Daniel
Sherwood

Last Name

Blackman
Horton
Blackman
Thomas
Daniel
Thomas
Evans
Horton
Horton
Pritchett

Last Name

Harbour
Sherwood
Pritchett
Thomas
Pritchett
Sherwood
Daniel
Harbour

First Name

Bobby
Douglas
Duane
Bobby

Nancy
Shelley

First Name

Bryan
Luke
Bryan
Lyric
Duane
Lyric
Chance
Luke
Stacey
Douglas

First Name

Roy
Denny
Christy

Lyric
Christy
Shelley
Duane

Roy

Amount
Won
$99.00
$99.00
$66.00
$66.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$180.00
$180.00
$120.00
$120.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$135.00
$135.00
$90.00
$90.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points

2
2
1
1
0.5
0.5

Points
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Placing
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Last Name First Name

Daniel
Thomas
Evans
Stevens
Blackman
McPherson
Pritchett
Thomas
Harbour
Stevens

Duane
Lyric
Chance
Matt
Bryan
Bobby
Douglas
Lyric
Roy
Matt

Sat. Western Heritage 3 Below HC - 11 teams

Placing

1
1
2
2
3
3

Last Name First Name

Daniel
Sherwood
Daniel
Harbour
Bichsel
Daniel

Nancy
Denny
Nancy
Roy
Nickey
Nancy

Sat. Western Hertitage All Levels - 23 teams
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Total  Total
Time  Cattle
95.75 18
95.75 18
111.57 13
111.57 13
56.9 10
56.9 10
57.85 10
57.85 10
58.37 10
58.37 10
Total  Total
Time  Cattle
97.61 9
97.61 9
107.94 7
107.94 7
59.2 7
59.2 7
Total  Total
Time  Cattle
113.54 19
113.54 19
116.14 19
116.14 19
117.45 19
117.45 19
95.06 15
95.06 15
109.78 15
109.78 15

Last Name First Name

Evans
Sherwood
Pritchett
Stec
McPherson
Stec
Blackman
Daniel
Daniel
Stevens

Sat.Rookie 11-2 HC - 15 teams

Chance
Shelley
Douglas
Sheri
Bobby
Sheri
Bryan
Duane
Nancy
Matt

Amount
Won
$173.00
$173.00
$104.00
$104.00
$69.00
$69.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$99.00
$99.00
$66.00
$66.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$173.00
$173.00
$104.00
$104.00
$69.00
$69.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points

—_— = NN W W A

0.5
0.5

Points

2
2
1
1
0.5

0.5

Points
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0.5
0.5
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Total
Cattle
8

8
7
7
7
7
5
5

Last Name

Bichsel
Blackman
Harbour
Sherwood
Harbour
Sherwood
Blackman
Prudencio

First Name

Nickey
Bryan
Roy
Denny
Roy
Denny
Bryan
Colton

Amount
Won
$135.00
$135.00
$90.00
$90.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points

3
3
2
2
1
1

0.5
0.5

Open A Arena - BAD Productions (Amarillo, TX) - 12/06/2020
Sun. #13 HC - 22 teams

Placing
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Sun. #4 - 13 teams

Total
Time
99.85
99.85
111.47
111.47
108
108
114.82
114.82
46.34
46.34

117
113.98
113.98
97.54
97.54

Total
Cattle
20
20
20
20
19
19
16
16
10
10

Total

Cattle

11
11
10
10
8
8

Sun. #8 HC - 19 teams

Last Name

Evans
Horton
Blackman
Horton
McPherson
Stec
Daniel
Thomas
Stevens
Thomas

First Name

Chance
Stacey
Bryan
Stacey
Bobby
Sheri
Duane
Lyric
Matt
Lyric

Last Name First Name

Hogan
Pritchett
Bichsel
Harbour
Harbour
Welling

Lessa
Christy
Nickey

Roy
Roy
Mike

Amount
Won
$165.00
$165.00
$99.00
$99.00
$66.00
$66.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$117.00
$117.00
$78.00
$78.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
4
4
3
3
2
2
1
1

0.5
0.5

Points

2
2
1
1
0.5
0.5



Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 115.84 19 Pritchett

1 115.84 19 Thomas
2 109.44 18 Horton

2 109.44 18 Pritchett

3 113.09 18 McPherson
3 113.09 18 Pritchett
4 116.37 18 Daniel

4 116.37 18 McPherson

Sun. Rookie 11-2 HC - 32 teams
Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 114.07 17 Evans

1 114.07 17 Lanham
2 113.64 16 Blackman
2 113.64 16 Lanham
3 116.5 15 Blackman
3 116.5 15 Welling
4 114.64 14 Daniel

4 114.64 14 Welling
5 111.84 12 Blackman
5 111.84 12 Hogan

6 58.77 10 Evans

6 58.77 10 Hogan

First Name

Christy
Lyric
Luke

Douglas
Bobby
Douglas
Duane
Bobby

First Name

Chance
Michelle
Bryan
Michelle
Bryan
Mike
Duane
Mike
Bryan
Lessa
Chance
Lessa

Amount
Won
$171.00
$171.00
$114.00
$114.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$210.00
$210.00
$126.00
$126.00
$84.00
$84.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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0.5
0.5

Points
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